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HOURS NOTICE PRIOR TO START OF CONSTRUCTION.

12. APPROVAL OF THIS PLAN IS NOT AN AUTHORIZATION
TO GRADE OF ADJACENT PROPERTIES. WHEN FEILD
CONDITIONS WARRENT OFFSITE GRADING, PERMISSION
gUSEﬂBE OBTAINED FROM THE AFFECTED PROPERTY
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13. IN ORDER TO ENSURE PROPER DRAINAGE,

KEEP A MIN,
OF 0.5X SLOPE ON THE CURB. '

14. COORDINATE ALL CURB AND STREET GRADES N INTERSECTION NARMOUR WRIGHT
WITH INSPECTOR. S ASSOCIATES

15, cn;z ?UEEvaI.SPER SHelélé Trgﬁlgmn EACH s;gem. CREEK, OR BACKWASH ARENW LT ECT VR

ANNEL IN AN UN TED STATE AND SHALL REMOVE FROM
.LHSKC:NASNngQEDAcB:QSEﬁ L% oT:g STREAM ALL DEBRIS, OGS, TIMBER, 127 W. Worthington Suite 206
' Chariotte, NC 28203

18, REFER TO ARCHITECTURAL PLANS FOR BUILDING DIMENSIONS, *

17. ALL CURB RADIUS ARE TO BACK OF CURS. 704.376.6000

18. CONTRACTOR SHALL PROTECT ALL ADJACENT PROPERTIES, THE GENERAL PUBLIC, Fax 704.376.5550
AND ALL OTHER FACILITIES. SHOULD DAMAGES OCCUR, CONTRACTOR SHALL REPAIR .

IMMEDIATELY AS DIRECTED BY THE CROWN PROJECT ENGINEER. CONTRACTOR IS
FINANCIALLY RESPONSIBLE FOR ALL REPAIRS, AND REPAIRS ARE TO BE PERFORMED
TO THE CROWN PROJECT ENGINEER'S SATISFACTION.

19. CONCRETE JOINTS OR SCORE MARKS ARE TO BE SHARP AND CLEAN
WTHOUT SHOWING EDGES OF JOINTING TOOL.

20. THE CONTRACTOR SHALL MAINTAIN THE SITE IN A MANNER SO THAT WORKMEN
AND PUBUIC SHALL BE PROTECTED FROM INJURY.

21. THE CONTRACTOR IS SPECIFICALLY CAUTIONED THAT THE LOCATION AND/OR
ELEVATION OF EXISTING UTLIMES AS SHOWN ON THESE PLANS IS BASED
ON RECORDS OF THE VARIQUS UTILITY COMPANIES AND, WHERE POSSIBLE,
MEASUREMENTS TAKEN IN THE FIELD. THE INFORMATION IS NOT TO BE
RELIED ON AS BEING EXACT OR COMPLETE. THE CONTRACTOR MUST CALL
THE APPROPRIATE UTILITY COMPANY AT LEAST 72 HOURS BEFORE ANY
TRENCHING OR EXCAVATION TO REQUEST EXACT FIELD LOCATION OF UTIUTIES.
FOR ASSISTANCE WITH FIELD LOCATION OF EXISTING UTIUTEES THE
CONTRACTOR CAN CONTACT NC ONE CALL AT 1-800—832~4540
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22. EXISTING CURB, SIDEWALK, AND ASPHALT PAVEMENT SHOWN TO BE REMOVED
SHALL BE SAWCUT,

23. THE CONTRACTOR SHALL REFER TO THE ARCHITETURAL PLANS FOR
EXACT LOCATION OF THE UTIUTY EXIT POINTS AND BUILDING DEMINSIONS.
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26. NO FACE OF THE PRIMARY STRUCTURE TO BE LOCATED WITHIN 15° OF THE
BACK OF CURB,
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27. NO SIDE OF THE PRIMARY STRUCTURE TO BE LOCATED WTHIN &' OF THE
BACK OF CURB.
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28. PATIOS IN SETBACKS WILL BE AT GRADE.

29. BOUNDARY AND TOPOGRAPHY SURVEY WAS COMPLETED BY R.B. PHARR &
ASSOCIATES, P.A,, DATED 10/09/98.

30. THE CITY OF CHARLOTTE ENGINEERING DEPARTMENT HAS NOT REVIEWED
THE STRUCTURAL STABILITY OF ANY RETAINING WALLS ON THE SITE
AND DOES NOT ASSUME RESPONSIBILUITY FOR THEM.

SITE PLAN REVISIONS - 03/18/04:

1. REMOVE DEVELOPMENT STANDARD # 15

Condom
Charlotte, North Carolina

St. Luke’'s V

2. REMOVE REFERENCE TO PETITION # 99 - 36

3. REMOVE REFERENCE TO AGE RESTRICTION. ALL OTHER
INFORMATION IS CORRECT

4. REMOVE GENERAL NOTE # 24

5. TRASH COLLECTION TO BE PROVIDED BY THE CITY OF
CHARLOTTE

6. PARKING REQUIREMENT = 44 SPACES (1.5 SPACES PER UNIT).

NUMBER OF SPACES PROVIDED = 58

DATE:

AUG. 09, 2000

REVISIONS:
JUNE 7, 2001
AUG. 22, 2001
SEPT. 18, 2001
FEB. 14, 2002

PROJECT NUMBER
45220
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CHECKED BY:
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ROAD FRONTAGE (MARCH RD.) = 304’
ROAD FRONTAGE (LITTLE HOPE RD.) = 170’

MARSH RD, REQUIREMENTS = 10 LARGE MATURING TREES: 10 PROVIDED
UTTLE HOPE RD. REQUIREMENTS = 8 LARGE MATURING TREES: 8 PROVIDED
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—

FOR PUBLIC

NUMBER ?EQU!REMENTS ~aBRARGS ¢ / \v H EAR' N G

NUMBER PROVIDED ~weae ;> 5 _<_ . __~
i S TR

2004 - 47



